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2013-2014 Virtual Challenge Meet #4 - February 15th Results

Literary Criticism - Team

Rank School Students Conference District
Total

Score

1 Bridge City HS Jessica McKinney, Katelyn Mott, Jessica Bean 3A 21 234

2 Katy Seven Lakes HS Adesh Thapliyal, Nicole Ting, Jenny Kim 5A 19 221

3 Hallsville HS Lenzie Winton, Katy O'Quinn, Madison Perkins 4A 14 217

4 Martin's Mill HS
Cassidy McCoy, Autumn Osborne, Flower

Landaverde
1A 19 214

5 Morton HS Qeila Martinez, Cici Nava, Candice Armendariz 1A 3 199

6 Argyle HS Monica Canizares, Meg Perkins, Hannah Wiseman 3A 10 189

7 Keller HS Angie Dang, Kaitlin Bethay , Brianna Hooper 5A 4 185

8 Lockney HS Jasmine Pena, Jake Moore, Darby Long 1A 3 179

9 Irving MacArthur HS Sara Roman, Sara Ellington, Joseph Trujillo 5A 6 177

10 Lubbock Coronado HS Nate Collins, David Kopper, Bonnie Bearden 5A 2 168

11 Wichita Falls Rider HS
Carolyn Messer, Bonnie Lambert, Demointe
Wesley

4A 5 165

11 Holliday HS Olivia Carter, Dana Parsons, Kamrie Bland 2A 8 165

13 Aledo HS Brooke Johnson, Grace Holt, Mitchio Porter 4A 7 163

14 Cross Plains HS Brenna Kleiber, Taryn Estes, Bridgette Mayfield 1A 12 157

15 Jim Ned HS Brittany Cusson, Amanda Cusson, Kyle Miller 2A 6 153

16 Concordia Lutheran HS Chris Lindquist, Kathryn Iverson, Sara-Ann Cook 5A 33 152

17 Farmersville HS Kasi Odle, Rachel Renshaw, Delaney Harp 2A 12 151

18 Pearland Dawson HS Christina Hoang, Qiwei Li, Katherine Cheng 4A 24 147
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18
Fort Worth Harmony
HS

Malynne Emrich, Gavin Franco, Thomas Stilson 1A 13 147

20 Sabine Pass HS Anthony Ochoa, Shelby Pierce, Bryanna Angelle 1A 23 144

21 Meridian HS Darcy Wyatt, Kaylyn Atchison, Ashlee Hooks 1A 15 142

22 Franklin HS Isabell Martin, Ashley Arreola, Mikayla Sexton 2A 24 142

23 Peaster HS Bethany Roberts, Bethany White, Rachel Cook 2A 9 141

24 Callisburg HS Haleigh Bacon, Morgan Parker, Hunter Olson 2A 11 141

25 Hico HS Lydia Heinrichs, Scout Flowers, Tarah Moore 1A 15 133

26 Krum HS Danielle Drews, Allie Guest, Katie Alabaster 3A 9 130

27 Abilene Wylie HS Mariana Pye, Bethany Witemeyer, Paige Boone 3A 4 125

28 Needville HS Marco Valdez, Elizabeth Barber, Shannah Nelson 3A 25 124

29 Fredricksburg HS Joel Albiter, Danielle Trinkle, Michaela Priess 3A 27 122

30 Shelbyville HS Alex Dutton, Hannah Nicosia, Perla Caporali 1A 21 117

31 Groesbeck HS Cara Ranochak, Addie Faglie, Shannon Anderson 3A 19 114

32 Shiner HS
Savannah Lambert, Brandy Mascheck, Sarah
Stluka

1A 28 112

33 Hale Center HS Kaitlin Lawson, Sonja Saenz, Luke Ford 1A 3 109

34 Gruver HS Madi Teal, Rachel Teal, Maggie Gaspar 1A 1 108

35 Lindsay HS Keleigh Pearson, Mariah Noggler, Collin Clark 1A 13 106

36 Rosenberg Terry HS Rian Hutton, Andrea Rubakaba, Jenifer Brewer 4A 23 101

37 Chireno HS Ruth Stewart, Miranda Gilcrease, Jillian Whitney 1A 24 100

38 Gatesville HS Rebecca Dunahoo, Jessica Moran, Serena Harris 3A 8 98

39 Godley HS
Brooklyne Oliveira, Ashton Bentley, Michaela
Brown

2A 10 97

40 Poolville HS Melissa Perkins, Hannah Megason, Heather Long 1A 15 96

41 Sudan HS
Vanesa Aguilar, Chesanie Brantley, Trevor

1A 5 95
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Blackburn

42 Andrews HS Jess Marshall, Allison Moore, Sara Marshall 3A 2 95

43 Gainesville HS Melissa Trichanh, Marydell Koval, Faith Casillas 3A 9 93

44 Omaha Paul Pewitt HS Bradley Carpenter, Lydia Godwin, Justin McLeckie 2A 19 90

45 Teague HS Bekah Havens, Cody Heath, Isidora Rubio 2A 14 89

46 Borden County HS
Mollie McMeans, Michael Taylor, Maeghan

Herridge
1A 4 84

47 Buffalo HS Kendall Morales, Erica Rios, Miryam Zapata 2A 14 81

48 Moody HS Pashence Barrera, Hannah Meyer, Kylee Cendro 2A 15 76

49 Valley Mills HS Casta Nichols, Uriel Cruz, Melissa Aleman 1A 15 75

50 Brady HS Mikayla Springer, Tiffany Arnold, Gabrielle Rule 2A 6 74

51 Plains HS Bethany Mares, Chris Holland, Callie Dean 1A 5 74

52 Iowa Park HS Kendell Wilson, Robyn Sperry, Taryn Son 3A 5 72

53 Sherman HS Maddy Lamb, Trevor McGriff, Athena Cantu 4A 13 71

53 Aspermont HS Kirsty Douglas, Destiny Garcia, McKenna Eason 1A 10 71

55 Cuero HS Valerie Vazquez, Courtney Weidenfeld, Emily Haun 3A 26 70

56
San Angelo Lake View
HS

Kirsten Davis, Sierra Hicks, Shyanne Clevenger 4A 4 51

Literary Criticism - Team - 1A
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Rank School Students Conference District
Total
Score

1 Martin's Mill HS
Cassidy McCoy, Autumn Osborne, Flower
Landaverde

1A 19 214

2 Morton HS Qeila Martinez, Cici Nava, Candice Armendariz 1A 3 199

3 Lockney HS Jasmine Pena, Jake Moore, Darby Long 1A 3 179

4 Cross Plains HS Brenna Kleiber, Taryn Estes, Bridgette Mayfield 1A 12 157

5
Fort Worth Harmony
HS

Malynne Emrich, Gavin Franco, Thomas Stilson 1A 13 147

6 Sabine Pass HS Anthony Ochoa, Shelby Pierce, Bryanna Angelle 1A 23 144

7 Meridian HS Darcy Wyatt, Kaylyn Atchison, Ashlee Hooks 1A 15 142

8 Hico HS Lydia Heinrichs, Scout Flowers, Tarah Moore 1A 15 133

9 Shelbyville HS Alex Dutton, Hannah Nicosia, Perla Caporali 1A 21 117

10 Shiner HS Savannah Lambert, Brandy Mascheck, Sarah Stluka 1A 28 112

11 Hale Center HS Kaitlin Lawson, Sonja Saenz, Luke Ford 1A 3 109

12 Gruver HS Madi Teal, Rachel Teal, Maggie Gaspar 1A 1 108

13 Lindsay HS Keleigh Pearson, Mariah Noggler, Collin Clark 1A 13 106

14 Chireno HS Ruth Stewart, Miranda Gilcrease, Jillian Whitney 1A 24 100

15 Poolville HS Melissa Perkins, Hannah Megason, Heather Long 1A 15 96

16 Sudan HS
Vanesa Aguilar, Chesanie Brantley, Trevor
Blackburn

1A 5 95

17 Borden County HS
Mollie McMeans, Michael Taylor, Maeghan
Herridge

1A 4 84

18 Valley Mills HS Casta Nichols, Uriel Cruz, Melissa Aleman 1A 15 75

19 Plains HS Bethany Mares, Chris Holland, Callie Dean 1A 5 74

20 Aspermont HS Kirsty Douglas, Destiny Garcia, McKenna Eason 1A 10 71
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Literary Criticism - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District
Total
Score

1 Holliday HS Olivia Carter, Dana Parsons, Kamrie Bland 2A 8 165

2 Jim Ned HS Brittany Cusson, Amanda Cusson, Kyle Miller 2A 6 153

3 Farmersville HS Kasi Odle, Rachel Renshaw, Delaney Harp 2A 12 151

4 Franklin HS Isabell Martin, Ashley Arreola, Mikayla Sexton 2A 24 142

5 Peaster HS Bethany Roberts, Bethany White, Rachel Cook 2A 9 141

6 Callisburg HS Haleigh Bacon, Morgan Parker, Hunter Olson 2A 11 141

7 Godley HS
Brooklyne Oliveira, Ashton Bentley, Michaela
Brown

2A 10 97

8
Omaha Paul Pewitt
HS

Bradley Carpenter, Lydia Godwin, Justin McLeckie 2A 19 90

9 Teague HS Bekah Havens, Cody Heath, Isidora Rubio 2A 14 89

10 Buffalo HS Kendall Morales, Erica Rios, Miryam Zapata 2A 14 81

11 Moody HS Pashence Barrera, Hannah Meyer, Kylee Cendro 2A 15 76

12 Brady HS Mikayla Springer, Tiffany Arnold, Gabrielle Rule 2A 6 74
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Literary Criticism - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score

1 Bridge City HS Jessica McKinney, Katelyn Mott, Jessica Bean 3A 21 234

2 Argyle HS Monica Canizares, Meg Perkins, Hannah Wiseman 3A 10 189

3 Krum HS Danielle Drews, Allie Guest, Katie Alabaster 3A 9 130

4 Abilene Wylie HS Mariana Pye, Bethany Witemeyer, Paige Boone 3A 4 125

5 Needville HS Marco Valdez, Elizabeth Barber, Shannah Nelson 3A 25 124

6 Fredricksburg HS Joel Albiter, Danielle Trinkle, Michaela Priess 3A 27 122

7 Groesbeck HS Cara Ranochak, Addie Faglie, Shannon Anderson 3A 19 114

8 Gatesville HS Rebecca Dunahoo, Jessica Moran, Serena Harris 3A 8 98

9 Andrews HS Jess Marshall, Allison Moore, Sara Marshall 3A 2 95

10 Gainesville HS Melissa Trichanh, Marydell Koval, Faith Casillas 3A 9 93

11 Iowa Park HS Kendell Wilson, Robyn Sperry, Taryn Son 3A 5 72

12 Cuero HS Valerie Vazquez, Courtney Weidenfeld, Emily Haun 3A 26 70
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Literary Criticism - Team - 4A

Rank School Students Conference District
Total
Score

1 Hallsville HS Lenzie Winton, Katy O'Quinn, Madison Perkins 4A 14 217

2 Wichita Falls Rider HS
Carolyn Messer, Bonnie Lambert, Demointe
Wesley

4A 5 165

3 Aledo HS Brooke Johnson, Grace Holt, Mitchio Porter 4A 7 163

4 Pearland Dawson HS Christina Hoang, Qiwei Li, Katherine Cheng 4A 24 147

5 Rosenberg Terry HS Rian Hutton, Andrea Rubakaba, Jenifer Brewer 4A 23 101

6 Sherman HS Maddy Lamb, Trevor McGriff, Athena Cantu 4A 13 71

7
San Angelo Lake View
HS

Kirsten Davis, Sierra Hicks, Shyanne Clevenger 4A 4 51

Literary Criticism - Team - 5A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score

1 Katy Seven Lakes HS Adesh Thapliyal, Nicole Ting, Jenny Kim 5A 19 221

2 Keller HS Angie Dang, Kaitlin Bethay , Brianna Hooper 5A 4 185

3 Irving MacArthur HS Sara Roman, Sara Ellington, Joseph Trujillo 5A 6 177

4 Lubbock Coronado HS Nate Collins, David Kopper, Bonnie Bearden 5A 2 168

5 Concordia Lutheran HS Chris Lindquist, Kathryn Iverson, Sara-Ann Cook 5A 33 152

Literary Criticism - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Jessica McKinney Bridge City HS 3A 21 9 96

2 Qeila Martinez Morton HS 1A 3 12 85
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3 Cassidy McCoy Martin's Mill HS 1A 19 12 77

4 Adesh Thapliyal Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 10 75

4 Autumn Osborne Martin's Mill HS 1A 19 12 75

4 Nicole Ting Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 11 75

7 Lenzie Winton Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 74

8 Katy O'Quinn Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 73

8 Angie Dang Keller HS 5A 4 12 73

10 Jenny Kim Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 11 71

11 Madison Perkins Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 70

11 Katelyn Mott Bridge City HS 3A 21 9 70

13 Jessica Bean Bridge City HS 3A 21 9 68

13 Brenna Kleiber Cross Plains HS 1A 12 9 68

15 Monica Canizares Argyle HS 3A 10 12 67

16 Angel Zhang Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 10 66

17 Kaitlin Bethay Keller HS 5A 4 12 65

18 Meg Perkins Argyle HS 3A 10 11 63

19 Sara Roman Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 11 62

19 Jasmine Pena Lockney HS 1A 3 12 62

19 Flower Landaverde Martin's Mill HS 1A 19 11 62

22 Erika Parker Martin's Mill HS 1A 19 10 61

22 Sara Ellington Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 12 61

22 Carolyn Messer Wichita Falls Rider HS 4A 5 11 61

22 Jillian Jones Martin's Mill HS 1A 19 10 61

22 Cici Nava Morton HS 1A 3 10 61

22 Christina Hoang Pearland Dawson HS 4A 24 11 61
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28 Nate Collins Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 12 59

28 Jake Moore Lockney HS 1A 3 10 59

28 Celena Blake Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 59

28 Hannah Wiseman Argyle HS 3A 10 12 59

28 Brooke Johnson Aledo HS 4A 7 11 59

28 Grace Holt Aledo HS 4A 7 10 59

34 Darby Long Lockney HS 1A 3 11 58

35 Brittany Cusson Jim Ned HS 2A 6 11 57

35 Olivia Carter Holliday HS 2A 8 10 57

37 Haleigh Bacon Callisburg HS 2A 11 10 56

37 Malynne Emrich Fort Worth Harmony HS 1A 13 12 56

37 Chris Lindquist Concordia Lutheran HS 5A 33 12 56

40 Anthony Ochoa Sabine Pass HS 1A 23 12 55

40 Grace Kim Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 10 55

40 Kathryn Iverson Concordia Lutheran HS 5A 33 12 55

40 David Kopper Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 12 55

44 Dana Parsons Holliday HS 2A 8 11 54

44 Darcy Wyatt Meridian HS 1A 15 9 54

44 Joseph Trujillo Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 11 54

44 Bonnie Bearden Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 54

44 Kamrie Bland Holliday HS 2A 8 11 54

44 Hannah Winton Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 54

44 Amanda Cusson Jim Ned HS 2A 6 11 54

51 Candice Armendariz Morton HS 1A 3 10 53

51 Taryn Estes Cross Plains HS 1A 12 11 53



2/23/2014 Virtual Tabulator

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator 10/30

51 Lydia Heinrichs Hico HS 1A 15 12 53

51 Clio Sun Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 9 53

55 Alex Quinn Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 12 52

55 Bonnie Lambert Wichita Falls Rider HS 4A 5 11 52

55 Demointe Wesley Wichita Falls Rider HS 4A 5 12 52

55 Danielle Yarbrough Winnsboro HS 2A 17 11 52

55 Mariana Pye Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 10 52

55 Kasi Odle Farmersville HS 2A 12 10 52

55 Kimery Hankins Abilene Cooper HS 5A 2 12 52

62 Alex Dutton Shelbyville HS 1A 21 12 51

63 Dane Case Wichita Falls Rider HS 4A 5 11 50

63 Rachel Renshaw Farmersville HS 2A 12 12 50

63 Isabell Martin Franklin HS 2A 24 9 50

63 Wes Alexander Holliday HS 2A 8 12 50

63 Aleena Taufiq Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 12 50

68 Emily Young Argyle HS 3A 10 11 49

68 Danielle Drews Krum HS 3A 9 10 49

68 Sabrina Prater Denton Ryan HS 5A 5 11 49

68 Scout Heintschel Beaumont West Brook HS 5A 21 12 49

68 Delaney Harp Farmersville HS 2A 12 11 49

73 Cara Ranochak Groesbeck HS 3A 19 12 48

73 Carlie Berry Holliday HS 2A 8 12 48

75 Bethany Roberts Peaster HS 2A 9 12 47

75 Karina Jimenez Farmersville HS 2A 12 12 47

75 Bethany White Peaster HS 2A 9 12 47
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75 Alexis Morrison Wichita Falls Rider HS 4A 5 11 47

75 Brianna Hooper Keller HS 5A 4 11 47

75 Rachel Cook Peaster HS 2A 9 11 47

75 Ashley Arreola Franklin HS 2A 24 12 47

82 Katie Hightower Winnsboro HS 2A 17 12 46

82 Shelby Pierce Sabine Pass HS 1A 23 10 46

82 Tabitha Blakeney Bridge City HS 3A 21 9 46

82 Gavin Franco Fort Worth Harmony HS 1A 13 12 46

82 Lindsey Lotze Argyle HS 3A 10 12 46

82 Andrea Nguyen Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 12 46

88 Alex Yost Argyle HS 3A 10 11 45

88 Jessi Cope Wall HS 2A 6 11 45

88 Keleigh Pearson Lindsay HS 1A 13 11 45

88 Marco Valdez Needville HS 3A 25 10 45

88 Ashley Roberts Lockney HS 1A 3 11 45

88 Mikayla Sexton Franklin HS 2A 24 9 45

88 Amber Anderson Peaster HS 2A 9 11 45

88 Thomas Stilson Fort Worth Harmony HS 1A 13 11 45

88 Mitchio Porter Aledo HS 4A 7 11 45

88 Scout Flowers Hico HS 1A 15 10 45

98 Kaylyn Atchison Meridian HS 1A 15 11 44

98 Ashlee Hooks Meridian HS 1A 15 10 44

98 Morgan Parker Callisburg HS 2A 11 11 44

98 Bethany Witemeyer Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 10 44

98 Katelynn Perry Dumas HS 4A 3 11 44
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98 Faith Gentry Wall HS 2A 6 11 44

98 Qiwei Li Pearland Dawson HS 4A 24 11 44

98 David Cardenas Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 11 44

106 Alexis Harris LC Clear Falls HS 5A 24 11 43

106 Bryanna Angelle Sabine Pass HS 1A 23 10 43

106 Andrea Fagerman Keller HS 5A 4 11 43

106 Sam Johnson Hamilton HS 2A 15 10 43

106 Elizabeth Barber Needville HS 3A 25 11 43

106 Morgan Williams Meridian HS 1A 15 11 43

106 Allie Guest Krum HS 3A 9 10 43

113 Sara Ochoa Sabine Pass HS 1A 23 9 42

113 Katherine Cheng Pearland Dawson HS 4A 24 11 42

113 Kyle Miller Jim Ned HS 2A 6 12 42

113 Savannah Lambert Shiner HS 1A 28 10 42

113 Joel Albiter Fredricksburg HS 3A 27 12 42

118 Madi Teal Gruver HS 1A 1 12 41

118 Danielle Trinkle Fredricksburg HS 3A 27 12 41

118 Sara-Ann Cook Concordia Lutheran HS 5A 33 10 41

118 Kaitlin Lawson Hale Center HS 1A 3 11 41

118 Hunter Olson Callisburg HS 2A 11 10 41

123 Rian Hutton Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 11 40

123 Bradley Carpenter Omaha Paul Pewitt HS 2A 19 9 40

123 Alayna Pope Dumas HS 4A 3 12 40

123 Lindsey Pate Sabine Pass HS 1A 23 10 40

123 Mollie McMeans Borden County HS 1A 4 12 40
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123 Jacob Hungerford Peaster HS 2A 9 10 40

129 Michaela Priess Fredricksburg HS 3A 27 10 39

129 Emily Stubblefield Callisburg HS 2A 11 9 39

129 Abigail Ernstes Hamilton HS 2A 15 11 39

129 Addie Faglie Groesbeck HS 3A 19 12 39

129 Lizzie Belt Lockney HS 1A 3 9 39

129 Evelyn Molinar Morton HS 1A 3 9 39

135 Faezah Ali Katy Tompkins HS 5A 19 10 38

135 Brandy Mascheck Shiner HS 1A 28 11 38

135 Katie Alabaster Krum HS 3A 9 10 38

135 Raven Murray Krum HS 3A 9 10 38

135 Kelsey Archer Farmersville HS 2A 12 11 38

135 Jess Marshall Andrews HS 3A 2 11 38

141 Rebecca Dunahoo Gatesville HS 3A 8 11 37

141 Ruth Stewart Chireno HS 1A 24 12 37

141 Hannah Davis Jim Ned HS 2A 6 11 37

141 Kimberly Craig LC Clear Falls HS 5A 24 11 37

141 Mariah Noggler Lindsay HS 1A 13 10 37

141 Jessica Moran Gatesville HS 3A 8 11 37

141 Hannah Nicosia Shelbyville HS 1A 21 9 37

141 Melissa Perkins Poolville HS 1A 15 10 37

149 Shannah Nelson Needville HS 3A 25 11 36

149 Brooklyne Oliveira Godley HS 2A 10 9 36

149 Lane Serna Krum HS 3A 9 10 36

149 Bridgette Mayfield Cross Plains HS 1A 12 12 36
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149 Ashton Bentley Godley HS 2A 10 12 36

149 Sonja Saenz Hale Center HS 1A 3 10 36

155 Cari Croninger Callisburg HS 2A 11 10 35

155 Tarah Moore Hico HS 1A 15 10 35

157 Rachel Teal Gruver HS 1A 1 12 34

157 Mark Gongora Corpus Christi Ray HS 4A 31 12 34

157 Maricella Garcia Fredricksburg HS 3A 27 12 34

157 Kaitlin Mager Needville HS 3A 25 9 34

157 Hannah Cowan Cross Plains HS 1A 12 9 34

162 Vanesa Aguilar Sudan HS 1A 5 11 33

162 Will McIlroy Peaster HS 2A 9 10 33

162 Alonzo Menchaca City View HS 2A 8 10 33

162 Maggie Gaspar Gruver HS 1A 1 12 33

162 Kendall Morales Buffalo HS 2A 14 10 33

167 Sarah Stluka Shiner HS 1A 28 11 32

167 Melissa Trichanh Gainesville HS 3A 9 11 32

167 Luke Ford Hale Center HS 1A 3 12 32

167 Hannah Megason Poolville HS 1A 15 9 32

167 Miranda Gilcrease Chireno HS 1A 24 12 32

167 Bekah Havens Teague HS 2A 14 10 32

173 Kelli McLaurin Hale Center HS 1A 3 10 31

173 madeline hernandez Corpus Christi Moody HS 4A 31 9 31

173 Jillian Whitney Chireno HS 1A 24 11 31

173 Andrea Rubakaba Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 11 31

173 Cody Garcia Hico HS 1A 15 9 31
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173 Chesanie Brantley Sudan HS 1A 5 12 31

173 Keely McCarthy Shiner HS 1A 28 10 31

173 Marydell Koval Gainesville HS 3A 9 11 31

173 Elizabeth Rhoden Trenton HS 1A 17 9 31

173 Susan Shol Concordia Lutheran HS 5A 33 12 31

173 Allison Moore Andrews HS 3A 2 10 31

173 Trevor Blackburn Sudan HS 1A 5 9 31

185 Kirsty Douglas Aspermont HS 1A 10 11 30

185 Cody Heath Teague HS 2A 14 11 30

185 Faith Casillas Gainesville HS 3A 9 12 30

185 Jenifer Brewer Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 11 30

185 Blas Alvarado Ennis HS 4A 15 12 30

185 Brennyn Seagler Gruver HS 1A 1 10 30

191 Rachel Hare Muenster HS 1A 13 11 29

191 Paige Boone Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 10 29

191 Pashence Barrera Moody HS 2A 15 12 29

191 Perla Caporali Shelbyville HS 1A 21 9 29

195 Valerie Vazquez Cuero HS 3A 26 12 28

195 Anakin Cantu Sudan HS 1A 5 9 28

195 Kent Waters Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 11 28

195 Taylor Crittenden Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 11 28

195 Aaron Tieken Shiner HS 1A 28 9 28

195 Simon Saw Needville HS 3A 25 11 28

195 Marcos Alvarado Ennis HS 4A 15 10 28

195 Michael Peag Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 11 28
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195 Dionecia Petit Olney HS 1A 13 12 28

195 Maddy Lamb Sherman HS 4A 13 10 28

205 Kendell Wilson Iowa Park HS 3A 5 11 27

205 Rebekah Walker Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 11 27

205 Erica Rios Buffalo HS 2A 14 12 27

205 Celeste Montemayor Sudan HS 1A 5 11 27

205 Heather Long Poolville HS 1A 15 10 27

205 Hannah Meyer Moody HS 2A 15 12 27

205 Bethany Mares Plains HS 1A 5 10 27

205 Shannon Anderson Groesbeck HS 3A 19 11 27

205 Isidora Rubio Teague HS 2A 14 11 27

214 Kyla Vina Corpus Christi Moody HS 4A 31 11 26

214 Lydia Godwin Omaha Paul Pewitt HS 2A 19 11 26

214 Mikayla Springer Brady HS 2A 6 11 26

214 Casta Nichols Valley Mills HS 1A 15 9 26

214 Sara Marshall Andrews HS 3A 2 12 26

214 Robyn Sperry Iowa Park HS 3A 5 12 26

214 Tiffany Arnold Brady HS 2A 6 12 26

221 Chloe Dunn Groesbeck HS 3A 19 10 25

221 Michaela Brown Godley HS 2A 10 9 25

221 Michael Taylor Borden County HS 1A 4 12 25

221 Zachary Herrana Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 11 25

221 Linsey Reyna City View HS 2A 8 11 25

221 Uriel Cruz Valley Mills HS 1A 15 9 25

221 Sara Schmidt Fredricksburg HS 3A 27 11 25
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221 Cora Bell Corpus Christi Ray HS 4A 31 12 25

229 Destiney McComack Trenton HS 1A 17 10 24

229 Serena Harris Gatesville HS 3A 8 10 24

229 Justin McLeckie Omaha Paul Pewitt HS 2A 19 10 24

229 Melissa Aleman Valley Mills HS 1A 15 9 24

229 Andy Tejada Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 11 24

229 Collin Clark Lindsay HS 1A 13 10 24

229 Alex Hernandez Sudan HS 1A 5 12 24

229 Chris Holland Plains HS 1A 5 10 24

237 Courtney Weidenfeld Cuero HS 3A 26 10 23

237 Callie Dean Plains HS 1A 5 10 23

239 Gabrielle Rule Brady HS 2A 6 11 22

239 McKenna Proffer Muenster HS 1A 13 10 22

239 Trevor McGriff Sherman HS 4A 13 10 22

239 Destiny Garcia Aspermont HS 1A 10 9 22

239 Jamie Griffith Brady HS 2A 6 10 22

239 Kirsten Davis San Angelo Lake View HS 4A 4 9 22

245 Dwight Brisbin Abilene Cooper HS 5A 2 12 21

245 Maria Harbison Meridian HS 1A 15 11 21

245 Ashley Jones Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 11 21

245 Mario Bardan Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 11 21

245 Miryam Zapata Buffalo HS 2A 14 9 21

245 Joyce Nawara Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 11 21

245 Athena Cantu Sherman HS 4A 13 9 21

245 Kaylea Barrows Brady HS 2A 6 12 21
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253 Mike Tejada Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 11 20

253 Jayden Shields Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 11 20

253 Nina Salazar Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 11 20

253 Kylee Cendro Moody HS 2A 15 12 20

253 Madelynn Castro Wichita Falls Rider HS 4A 5 9 20

258 Faith Walker Valley Mills HS 1A 15 9 19

258
Ashlynn
Kolmansberger

Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 11 19

258 Taryn Son Iowa Park HS 3A 5 11 19

258 Emily Haun Cuero HS 3A 26 10 19

258 Jordan Hayden Iowa Park HS 3A 5 9 19

258 Maeghan Herridge Borden County HS 1A 4 12 19

258 McKenna Eason Aspermont HS 1A 10 9 19

265 Sierra Hicks San Angelo Lake View HS 4A 4 10 17

265 Audrey Thompson Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 11 17

265 Kyrsten Rebeles Borden County HS 1A 4 10 17

265 Grace Hall Omaha Paul Pewitt HS 2A 19 9 17

265 Yoana Duran Moody HS 2A 15 11 17

270 Nikki Witt Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 11 16

270 Matthew Carlisle Sherman HS 4A 13 9 16

270 Shae Berry Aspermont HS 1A 10 11 16

273 Emily Nelms Gainesville HS 3A 9 11 15

273 Jayla Goodman Sherman HS 4A 13 9 15

273 Andrea Gonzalez Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 11 15

276 Patrick Mosley Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 11 12
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276 Shyanne Clevenger San Angelo Lake View HS 4A 4 10 12

278 Alaina Thomas Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 11 10

279 Courtney Duran Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 11 7

Literary Criticism - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Qeila Martinez Morton HS 1A 3 12 85

2 Cassidy McCoy Martin's Mill HS 1A 19 12 77

3 Autumn Osborne Martin's Mill HS 1A 19 12 75

4 Brenna Kleiber Cross Plains HS 1A 12 9 68

5 Jasmine Pena Lockney HS 1A 3 12 62

5 Flower Landaverde Martin's Mill HS 1A 19 11 62

7 Erika Parker Martin's Mill HS 1A 19 10 61

7 Jillian Jones Martin's Mill HS 1A 19 10 61

7 Cici Nava Morton HS 1A 3 10 61

10 Jake Moore Lockney HS 1A 3 10 59

11 Darby Long Lockney HS 1A 3 11 58

12 Malynne Emrich Fort Worth Harmony HS 1A 13 12 56

13 Anthony Ochoa Sabine Pass HS 1A 23 12 55

14 Darcy Wyatt Meridian HS 1A 15 9 54

15 Candice Armendariz Morton HS 1A 3 10 53

15 Taryn Estes Cross Plains HS 1A 12 11 53

15 Lydia Heinrichs Hico HS 1A 15 12 53

18 Alex Dutton Shelbyville HS 1A 21 12 51

19 Shelby Pierce Sabine Pass HS 1A 23 10 46
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19 Gavin Franco Fort Worth Harmony HS 1A 13 12 46

21 Keleigh Pearson Lindsay HS 1A 13 11 45

21 Ashley Roberts Lockney HS 1A 3 11 45

21 Thomas Stilson Fort Worth Harmony HS 1A 13 11 45

21 Scout Flowers Hico HS 1A 15 10 45

25 Kaylyn Atchison Meridian HS 1A 15 11 44

25 Ashlee Hooks Meridian HS 1A 15 10 44

27 Bryanna Angelle Sabine Pass HS 1A 23 10 43

27 Morgan Williams Meridian HS 1A 15 11 43

29 Sara Ochoa Sabine Pass HS 1A 23 9 42

29 Savannah Lambert Shiner HS 1A 28 10 42

31 Madi Teal Gruver HS 1A 1 12 41

31 Kaitlin Lawson Hale Center HS 1A 3 11 41

33 Lindsey Pate Sabine Pass HS 1A 23 10 40

33 Mollie McMeans Borden County HS 1A 4 12 40

35 Lizzie Belt Lockney HS 1A 3 9 39

35 Evelyn Molinar Morton HS 1A 3 9 39

37 Brandy Mascheck Shiner HS 1A 28 11 38

38 Ruth Stewart Chireno HS 1A 24 12 37

38 Mariah Noggler Lindsay HS 1A 13 10 37

38 Hannah Nicosia Shelbyville HS 1A 21 9 37

38 Melissa Perkins Poolville HS 1A 15 10 37

42 Bridgette Mayfield Cross Plains HS 1A 12 12 36

42 Sonja Saenz Hale Center HS 1A 3 10 36

44 Tarah Moore Hico HS 1A 15 10 35
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45 Rachel Teal Gruver HS 1A 1 12 34

45 Hannah Cowan Cross Plains HS 1A 12 9 34

47 Vanesa Aguilar Sudan HS 1A 5 11 33

47 Maggie Gaspar Gruver HS 1A 1 12 33

49 Sarah Stluka Shiner HS 1A 28 11 32

49 Luke Ford Hale Center HS 1A 3 12 32

49 Hannah Megason Poolville HS 1A 15 9 32

49 Miranda Gilcrease Chireno HS 1A 24 12 32

53 Kelli McLaurin Hale Center HS 1A 3 10 31

53 Jillian Whitney Chireno HS 1A 24 11 31

53 Cody Garcia Hico HS 1A 15 9 31

53 Chesanie Brantley Sudan HS 1A 5 12 31

53 Keely McCarthy Shiner HS 1A 28 10 31

53 Elizabeth Rhoden Trenton HS 1A 17 9 31

53 Trevor Blackburn Sudan HS 1A 5 9 31

60 Kirsty Douglas Aspermont HS 1A 10 11 30

60 Brennyn Seagler Gruver HS 1A 1 10 30

62 Rachel Hare Muenster HS 1A 13 11 29

62 Perla Caporali Shelbyville HS 1A 21 9 29

64 Anakin Cantu Sudan HS 1A 5 9 28

64 Aaron Tieken Shiner HS 1A 28 9 28

64 Dionecia Petit Olney HS 1A 13 12 28

67 Celeste Montemayor Sudan HS 1A 5 11 27

67 Heather Long Poolville HS 1A 15 10 27

67 Bethany Mares Plains HS 1A 5 10 27
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70 Casta Nichols Valley Mills HS 1A 15 9 26

71 Michael Taylor Borden County HS 1A 4 12 25

71 Uriel Cruz Valley Mills HS 1A 15 9 25

73 Destiney McComack Trenton HS 1A 17 10 24

73 Melissa Aleman Valley Mills HS 1A 15 9 24

73 Collin Clark Lindsay HS 1A 13 10 24

73 Alex Hernandez Sudan HS 1A 5 12 24

73 Chris Holland Plains HS 1A 5 10 24

78 Callie Dean Plains HS 1A 5 10 23

79 McKenna Proffer Muenster HS 1A 13 10 22

79 Destiny Garcia Aspermont HS 1A 10 9 22

81 Maria Harbison Meridian HS 1A 15 11 21

82 Faith Walker Valley Mills HS 1A 15 9 19

82 Maeghan Herridge Borden County HS 1A 4 12 19

82 McKenna Eason Aspermont HS 1A 10 9 19

85 Kyrsten Rebeles Borden County HS 1A 4 10 17

86 Shae Berry Aspermont HS 1A 10 11 16

Literary Criticism - 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Brittany Cusson Jim Ned HS 2A 6 11 57

1 Olivia Carter Holliday HS 2A 8 10 57

3 Haleigh Bacon Callisburg HS 2A 11 10 56

4 Dana Parsons Holliday HS 2A 8 11 54
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4 Kamrie Bland Holliday HS 2A 8 11 54

4 Amanda Cusson Jim Ned HS 2A 6 11 54

7 Danielle Yarbrough Winnsboro HS 2A 17 11 52

7 Kasi Odle Farmersville HS 2A 12 10 52

9 Rachel Renshaw Farmersville HS 2A 12 12 50

9 Isabell Martin Franklin HS 2A 24 9 50

9 Wes Alexander Holliday HS 2A 8 12 50

12 Delaney Harp Farmersville HS 2A 12 11 49

13 Carlie Berry Holliday HS 2A 8 12 48

14 Bethany Roberts Peaster HS 2A 9 12 47

14 Karina Jimenez Farmersville HS 2A 12 12 47

14 Bethany White Peaster HS 2A 9 12 47

14 Rachel Cook Peaster HS 2A 9 11 47

14 Ashley Arreola Franklin HS 2A 24 12 47

19 Katie Hightower Winnsboro HS 2A 17 12 46

20 Jessi Cope Wall HS 2A 6 11 45

20 Mikayla Sexton Franklin HS 2A 24 9 45

20 Amber Anderson Peaster HS 2A 9 11 45

23 Morgan Parker Callisburg HS 2A 11 11 44

23 Faith Gentry Wall HS 2A 6 11 44

25 Sam Johnson Hamilton HS 2A 15 10 43

26 Kyle Miller Jim Ned HS 2A 6 12 42

27 Hunter Olson Callisburg HS 2A 11 10 41

28 Bradley Carpenter Omaha Paul Pewitt HS 2A 19 9 40

28 Jacob Hungerford Peaster HS 2A 9 10 40



2/23/2014 Virtual Tabulator

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator 24/30

30 Emily Stubblefield Callisburg HS 2A 11 9 39

30 Abigail Ernstes Hamilton HS 2A 15 11 39

32 Kelsey Archer Farmersville HS 2A 12 11 38

33 Hannah Davis Jim Ned HS 2A 6 11 37

34 Brooklyne Oliveira Godley HS 2A 10 9 36

34 Ashton Bentley Godley HS 2A 10 12 36

36 Cari Croninger Callisburg HS 2A 11 10 35

37 Will McIlroy Peaster HS 2A 9 10 33

37 Alonzo Menchaca City View HS 2A 8 10 33

37 Kendall Morales Buffalo HS 2A 14 10 33

40 Bekah Havens Teague HS 2A 14 10 32

41 Cody Heath Teague HS 2A 14 11 30

42 Pashence Barrera Moody HS 2A 15 12 29

43 Erica Rios Buffalo HS 2A 14 12 27

43 Hannah Meyer Moody HS 2A 15 12 27

43 Isidora Rubio Teague HS 2A 14 11 27

46 Lydia Godwin Omaha Paul Pewitt HS 2A 19 11 26

46 Mikayla Springer Brady HS 2A 6 11 26

46 Tiffany Arnold Brady HS 2A 6 12 26

49 Michaela Brown Godley HS 2A 10 9 25

49 Linsey Reyna City View HS 2A 8 11 25

51 Justin McLeckie Omaha Paul Pewitt HS 2A 19 10 24

52 Gabrielle Rule Brady HS 2A 6 11 22

52 Jamie Griffith Brady HS 2A 6 10 22

54 Miryam Zapata Buffalo HS 2A 14 9 21
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54 Kaylea Barrows Brady HS 2A 6 12 21

56 Kylee Cendro Moody HS 2A 15 12 20

57 Grace Hall Omaha Paul Pewitt HS 2A 19 9 17

57 Yoana Duran Moody HS 2A 15 11 17

Literary Criticism - 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Jessica McKinney Bridge City HS 3A 21 9 96

2 Katelyn Mott Bridge City HS 3A 21 9 70

3 Jessica Bean Bridge City HS 3A 21 9 68

4 Monica Canizares Argyle HS 3A 10 12 67

5 Meg Perkins Argyle HS 3A 10 11 63

6 Hannah Wiseman Argyle HS 3A 10 12 59

7 Mariana Pye Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 10 52

8 Emily Young Argyle HS 3A 10 11 49

8 Danielle Drews Krum HS 3A 9 10 49

10 Cara Ranochak Groesbeck HS 3A 19 12 48

11 Tabitha Blakeney Bridge City HS 3A 21 9 46

11 Lindsey Lotze Argyle HS 3A 10 12 46

11 Andrea Nguyen Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 12 46

14 Alex Yost Argyle HS 3A 10 11 45

14 Marco Valdez Needville HS 3A 25 10 45

16 Bethany Witemeyer Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 10 44

17 Elizabeth Barber Needville HS 3A 25 11 43

17 Allie Guest Krum HS 3A 9 10 43
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19 Joel Albiter Fredricksburg HS 3A 27 12 42

20 Danielle Trinkle Fredricksburg HS 3A 27 12 41

21 Michaela Priess Fredricksburg HS 3A 27 10 39

21 Addie Faglie Groesbeck HS 3A 19 12 39

23 Katie Alabaster Krum HS 3A 9 10 38

23 Raven Murray Krum HS 3A 9 10 38

23 Jess Marshall Andrews HS 3A 2 11 38

26 Rebecca Dunahoo Gatesville HS 3A 8 11 37

26 Jessica Moran Gatesville HS 3A 8 11 37

28 Shannah Nelson Needville HS 3A 25 11 36

28 Lane Serna Krum HS 3A 9 10 36

30 Maricella Garcia Fredricksburg HS 3A 27 12 34

30 Kaitlin Mager Needville HS 3A 25 9 34

32 Melissa Trichanh Gainesville HS 3A 9 11 32

33 Marydell Koval Gainesville HS 3A 9 11 31

33 Allison Moore Andrews HS 3A 2 10 31

35 Faith Casillas Gainesville HS 3A 9 12 30

36 Paige Boone Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 10 29

37 Valerie Vazquez Cuero HS 3A 26 12 28

37 Simon Saw Needville HS 3A 25 11 28

39 Kendell Wilson Iowa Park HS 3A 5 11 27

39 Shannon Anderson Groesbeck HS 3A 19 11 27

41 Sara Marshall Andrews HS 3A 2 12 26

41 Robyn Sperry Iowa Park HS 3A 5 12 26

43 Chloe Dunn Groesbeck HS 3A 19 10 25
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43 Sara Schmidt Fredricksburg HS 3A 27 11 25

45 Serena Harris Gatesville HS 3A 8 10 24

46 Courtney Weidenfeld Cuero HS 3A 26 10 23

47 Taryn Son Iowa Park HS 3A 5 11 19

47 Emily Haun Cuero HS 3A 26 10 19

47 Jordan Hayden Iowa Park HS 3A 5 9 19

50 Emily Nelms Gainesville HS 3A 9 11 15

Literary Criticism - 4A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Lenzie Winton Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 74

2 Katy O'Quinn Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 73

3 Madison Perkins Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 70

4 Carolyn Messer Wichita Falls Rider HS 4A 5 11 61

4 Christina Hoang Pearland Dawson HS 4A 24 11 61

6 Celena Blake Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 59

6 Brooke Johnson Aledo HS 4A 7 11 59

6 Grace Holt Aledo HS 4A 7 10 59

9 Hannah Winton Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 54

10 Bonnie Lambert Wichita Falls Rider HS 4A 5 11 52

10 Demointe Wesley Wichita Falls Rider HS 4A 5 12 52

12 Dane Case Wichita Falls Rider HS 4A 5 11 50

13 Alexis Morrison Wichita Falls Rider HS 4A 5 11 47

14 Mitchio Porter Aledo HS 4A 7 11 45

15 Katelynn Perry Dumas HS 4A 3 11 44
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15 Qiwei Li Pearland Dawson HS 4A 24 11 44

17 Katherine Cheng Pearland Dawson HS 4A 24 11 42

18 Rian Hutton Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 11 40

18 Alayna Pope Dumas HS 4A 3 12 40

20 Mark Gongora Corpus Christi Ray HS 4A 31 12 34

21 madeline hernandez Corpus Christi Moody HS 4A 31 9 31

21 Andrea Rubakaba Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 11 31

23 Jenifer Brewer Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 11 30

23 Blas Alvarado Ennis HS 4A 15 12 30

25 Kent Waters Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 11 28

25 Taylor Crittenden Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 11 28

25 Marcos Alvarado Ennis HS 4A 15 10 28

25 Michael Peag Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 11 28

25 Maddy Lamb Sherman HS 4A 13 10 28

30 Rebekah Walker Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 11 27

31 Kyla Vina Corpus Christi Moody HS 4A 31 11 26

32 Zachary Herrana Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 11 25

32 Cora Bell Corpus Christi Ray HS 4A 31 12 25

34 Andy Tejada Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 11 24

35 Trevor McGriff Sherman HS 4A 13 10 22

35 Kirsten Davis San Angelo Lake View HS 4A 4 9 22

37 Ashley Jones Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 11 21

37 Mario Bardan Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 11 21

37 Joyce Nawara Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 11 21

37 Athena Cantu Sherman HS 4A 13 9 21
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41 Mike Tejada Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 11 20

41 Jayden Shields Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 11 20

41 Nina Salazar Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 11 20

41 Madelynn Castro Wichita Falls Rider HS 4A 5 9 20

45
Ashlynn
Kolmansberger

Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 11 19

46 Sierra Hicks San Angelo Lake View HS 4A 4 10 17

46 Audrey Thompson Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 11 17

48 Nikki Witt Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 11 16

48 Matthew Carlisle Sherman HS 4A 13 9 16

50 Jayla Goodman Sherman HS 4A 13 9 15

50 Andrea Gonzalez Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 11 15

52 Patrick Mosley Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 11 12

52 Shyanne Clevenger San Angelo Lake View HS 4A 4 10 12

54 Alaina Thomas Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 11 10

55 Courtney Duran Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 11 7

Literary Criticism - 5A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Adesh Thapliyal Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 10 75

1 Nicole Ting Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 11 75

3 Angie Dang Keller HS 5A 4 12 73

4 Jenny Kim Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 11 71

5 Angel Zhang Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 10 66

6 Kaitlin Bethay Keller HS 5A 4 12 65



2/23/2014 Virtual Tabulator

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator 30/30

7 Sara Roman Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 11 62

8 Sara Ellington Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 12 61

9 Nate Collins Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 12 59

10 Chris Lindquist Concordia Lutheran HS 5A 33 12 56

11 Grace Kim Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 10 55

11 Kathryn Iverson Concordia Lutheran HS 5A 33 12 55

11 David Kopper Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 12 55

14 Joseph Trujillo Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 11 54

14 Bonnie Bearden Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 54

16 Clio Sun Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 9 53

17 Alex Quinn Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 12 52

17 Kimery Hankins Abilene Cooper HS 5A 2 12 52

19 Aleena Taufiq Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 12 50

20 Sabrina Prater Denton Ryan HS 5A 5 11 49

20 Scout Heintschel Beaumont West Brook HS 5A 21 12 49

22 Brianna Hooper Keller HS 5A 4 11 47

23 David Cardenas Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 11 44

24 Alexis Harris LC Clear Falls HS 5A 24 11 43

24 Andrea Fagerman Keller HS 5A 4 11 43

26 Sara-Ann Cook Concordia Lutheran HS 5A 33 10 41

27 Faezah Ali Katy Tompkins HS 5A 19 10 38

28 Kimberly Craig LC Clear Falls HS 5A 24 11 37

29 Susan Shol Concordia Lutheran HS 5A 33 12 31

30 Dwight Brisbin Abilene Cooper HS 5A 2 12 21


